For the best experience, open this PDF portfolio in
Acrobat X or Adobe Reader X, or later.
Get Adobe Reader Now!
187
nozzle & caps
C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107
Compact Jet

QUICK-FITTING CAPS
CABEZALES DE ACOPLAMIENTO RAPIDO
COME ORDINARE     HOW TO ORDER     CÓMO PEDIR
Per ordinare una testina cod. 402 900
di colore verde indicare 402 900 05
To order a green cap with code
402 900 indicate 402 900 05
Para pedir un cabezal cód. 402 900
de color verde indiquen 402 900 05
Tipo
Type
Tipo
Testina con guarnizione
Cap with gasket
Boquilla con junta
Guarnizione di ricambio
Spare gasket
Junta de repuesto
Per uso con ugelli (solo per riferimento)
For use with nozzle (for reference only)
Para uso con boquillas (sólo para referencia)
COD. COD.
402 900 xx 25 25
ASJ® SF - SFA - WR - WRC - LD
LDC - EF - TLT - AFC - CFA - OC
Albuz®   API - ADI
Lechler   LU
Lurmark  flat fan tips
AirMix
TeeJeet® Flat Spray Tips (smaller capacities)
Standard    -0067     -08
XR              -01        -08
DG             -015       -05
TT              -01         -05
402 901 xx 25 25 ASJ® TFS - TFLD - PSP
Albuz® APE - EXA
ASJ® TFA
Albuz® AVI - AVI-TWIN
402 902 xx 25 25 Lechler serie 652 Lechler serie ID
402 904 xx 25 25
ASJ® DEF
Albuz®
APM - TK
FloodJet®
FL
FullJet®
TG
FullCone
TX
ConeJet®
402 905 xx 25 +
25
25
ASJ® HCC - HCI80 - HCI40
Albuz® ATR - AMPT
Piastrina e convogliatore in ceramica
Ceramic plate and conveyor
Placa y difusor de cerámica
402 906 xx 25 25
TeeJeet® Flat Spray Tips (larger capacities)
Standard     -10     -20
XR               -10     -15
402 907 xx 25 25 TJ TwinJet®
No. TJ60 Spray Tip
AI TeeJet®
No. AI Spray Tip
402 908 xx 25 25 ASJ®  DEF140
TK-VS FloodJet®
Turbo FloodJet™
402 909 01
Solo colore nero
Only black color